
11.15am to 11.45am  -  Welcome and speeches
Brodrick Hall  (upper ground floor)

11am  -  Event opens at Leeds City Museum

At 11:15am In the Brodrick Hall
at Leeds City Museum people
will make speeches.

These will be signed in British
Sign Language (BSL).

Four people are going to make
speeches. They are:

1. The Mayor of Leeds who is
called Abigail Marshall-Katung.

Easy read programme

International Day of Disabled People
Marketplace Event 2024 

The International Day of
Disabled People event is at
Leeds City Museum.

Open 11am to 3pm.
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11am to 3pm  -  Stalls in Brodrick Hall (upper ground floor)

2. Councillor Kevin Ritchie who
is the Councillor for Bramley
and Stanningley and Disability
Champion at Leeds City Council.

3. Rob Moriarty who is a self-
advocate and active participant
in service user involvement in
Leeds.

4. Annemarie Davis who is an
advocate for the disabled
community and volunteers for
The Old Fire Station and
Space2.

Please sit comfortably during
the speeches. Speeches should
finish at 11.45am.
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In the main room there are
over 20 stalls of organisations
with information and advice.

Stalls are on from 11am to 3pm.



12.30 to 1 PM and 2 to 2.30 PM  -  Performances

1pm to 2pm  -  Quiet Hour in Brodrick Hall  (upper ground floor)
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The stalls are different local
organisations who work with
disabled people or are self-
advocacy organisations for
disabled people.

Between 1 and 2pm will be a
quiet hour in the main room.

People will perform at two
points during the day.
12.30 to 1 pm and 2 to 2.30 PM.

People in Action have arranged
the performances by:

Crow Rudd: Performance Poet
Songbirds: Jenny Robinson,
Megan Nunns and Becci Barker
Mate Eric PM: Guitarist
Francis Henry: Dancer
Famara Jammeh: Rap Artist
Abbie Morris: Singer
Eddy Thomas: Singer
Eli Smith: Singer



11.45am to 2.45pm - Art Zone, Thoresby Room
(lower ground floor)

11.45am to 2.45pm -  Quite Sensory Room, Denny Room
(lower ground floor)

An exhibition by autistic artists
and artists with learning
disabilities is in the Thoresby
Room.

You can do some drawing and
writing on a big art work. This is
a fun space for you to be
playful and creative.

Pyramid has organised the Art
Zone. page 4

The Denny Room will be a quiet
space for anyone who is feeling
overwhelmed or needs a break.
Open 11am to 3pm.

The room will have: a black out
tent, a light up bubble tube,
mirrored panels, bean bags,
adult colouring, fidget toys,
lowered lighting levels.

Leeds Autism Services will
support people in the room,
and make sure the room stays
a calming space.



What did you think of this
event? How did it make you
feel?

Please tell us by completing a
feedback form before you
leave on the day.

Or you can complete feedback
online by visiting the webpage:
forumcentral.org.uk/idodp-
2024/ 

The International Day of
Disabled People Marketplace
event has been organised by
Volition, Forum Central and The
Disability Hub, Leeds City
Council, and with help from the
‘Leeds For All’ reference group.

The reference group is made
up of people from local
organisations who work with
disabled people or are self-
advocacy organisations.

Feedback
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https://forumcentral.org.uk/30-nov-idodp-marketplace/
https://forumcentral.org.uk/30-nov-idodp-marketplace/

